
Cuddalore Port Jn - Salem DEMU Passenger/06121 - DEMU - SR 
CUPJ/Cuddalore Port Junction to SA/Salem Junction 

4h 5m - 197 km - 20 halts - Departs Daily 
# Code Station Name Arrives Avg Depart

s
Avg Halt PF Day Km Spd Elv Zone

1 CUPJ Cuddalore Port
Junction

05:00 0 1 0 82 2 SR

2 KJPD Kurinjipadi 05:18 05:19 1m 0 1 25 50 29 SR
3 VLU Vadalur 05:26 05:27 1m 0 1 30 60 46 SR
4 NVL Neyveli 05:35 05:36 1m 0 1 38 49 39 SR
5 UMG Uttangal Mangalam 05:43 05:44 1m 0 1 44 39 40 SR
6 VRI Vriddhachalam Junction 06:05 06:15 10m 0 1 58 96 43 SR
7 MKSP Mukhasaparur 06:29 06:30 1m 0 1 80 80 70 SR
8 KKTI Kuttakudi 06:38 06:39 1m 0 1 91 25 96 SR
9 PRV Pukkiravari 06:53 06:54 1m 0 1 97 50 99 SR
10 SRVT Siruvattur 07:00 07:01 1m 0 1 102 49 111 SR
11 CHSM Chinna Salem 07:10 07:11 1m 0 1 109 51 140 SR
12 MLYR Melnariyapanur 07:19 07:20 1m 0 1 116 72 153 SR
13 TVS Talaivasal 07:26 07:27 1m 0 1 123 82 174 SR
14 ATU Attur 07:40 07:41 1m 0 1 141 76 227 SR
15 PDKM Pedanayakanpalayam 07:50 07:51 1m 0 1 152 41 264 SR
16 ETP Ettapur Road 07:57 07:58 1m 0 1 156 64 285 SR
17 VGE Valappadi Gate 08:05 08:06 1m 0 1 164 72 311 SR
18 MPLI Minnampalli 08:17 08:18 1m 0 1 177 55 352 SR
19 APN Ayodhyapattanam 08:24 08:25 1m 0 1 182 60 322 SR
20 SXT Salem Town 08:33 08:34 1m 0 1 190 30 284 SR
21 SAMT Salem Market 08:38 08:39 1m 0 1 192 10 275 SR
22 SA Salem Junction 09:05 0 1 197 - 280 SR

India Rail Info

https://indiarailinfo.com

May 22 2024 (20:59)

May 22 2024 (20:59)

1

1


